VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
BRACK, KELLEY MARIE

332 HOLTON-HARRIS
ANACOCO LA 71403

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
12 ROADS WARD 2

20 ORANGE SCH

41 WVP WATER DIST.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT
0 0204225327
PROPERTY LOCATION

332 HOLTON-HARRIS
LOT NO

UNIT

3.00.A

1.00.1

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

15.200M

24.430M

9.910M

TOTALS

T3NR10W- SEC 24, BEG AT NE/C OF N/2NESW, TH S 200 FT TO POB: CONT S ALG

OF LAKE VERNON AT FULL

ON A LN PAR OF & 320 FT N OF S PROP LN BACK TO POB. BA

-P452; B-1477-P-630.

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL
1250
16760

18010

TOTAL
$546.06
$220.63
$363.98

$58.54
$104.82
$273.75
$439.98
$178.48

$2,186.24

WARD

w2

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0
7500

7500

HOMESTEAD
$227.40
$91.88
$151.58
$24.38
$43.65
$114.00
$183.22
$74.32

$910.43

TAXABLE
1250
9260

10510

TAXES DUE
$318.66
$128.75
$212.40

$34.16
$61.17
$159.75
$256.76
$104.16

$1,275.81

E LN OF N/2 320 FT, TH W 385 FT M/L TO WATER EDGE

STAGE, TH NWLY ALG SD WATER EDGE TO PT OF INTERSECTION WITH N PROP LN, TH RN E 500 FT M/L

B690-P752; B731-P706; B1014



