VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2024	0	0204225327	VERNON PARISH	W2
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
BRACK, KELLEY MARIE 332 HOLTON-HARRIS ANACOCO LA 71403	332 HOLTON-HARRIS LOT NO)		

ASSESSED VALU	JES
---------------	------------

HOMESTEAD: YES HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	3.00.A	1250	0	1250
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.I	16760	7500	9260
	TOTAL S	18010	7500	10510

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$546.06	\$227.40	\$318.66
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$220.63	\$91.88	\$128.75
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$363.98	\$151.58	\$212.40
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$58.54	\$24.38	\$34.16
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$104.82	\$43.65	\$61.17
12 ROADS WARD 2	15.200M	\$273.75	\$114.00	\$159.75
20 ORANGE SCH	24.430M	\$439.98	\$183.22	\$256.76
41 WVP WATER DIST.	9.910M	\$178.48	\$74.32	\$104.16
	TOTALS	\$2,186.24	\$910.43	\$1,275.81

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T3NR10W- SEC 24, BEG AT NE/C OF N/2NESW, TH S 200 FT TO POB: CONT S ALG E LN OF N/2 320 FT, TH W 385 FT M/L TO WATER EDGE OF LAKE VERNON AT FULL STAGE, TH NWLY ALG SD WATER EDGE TO PT OF INTERSECTION WITH N PROP LN, TH RN E 500 FT M/L ON A LN PAR OF & 320 FT N OF S PROP LN BACK TO POB. (3 A) B690-P752; B731-P706; B1014 -P452; B-1477-P-630.